
Материально-техническое обеспечение  школьной  библиотеки 
 

 
№ 

п/п
 

 
Показатели обеспеченности 

 
2013- 

2015уч.г. 

 
2013- 

2015уч.г. 

 
2013- 

2015уч.г. 

1.  
Художественная литература 

 
674 экз 

6254 экз  
6421 экз 

2.  

Научно-популярная 

литература 

 
2964 экз 

 
3107 экз 

 
3230 экз 

3.  

Научно-методическая 

литература 

 
1520 экз 

 
1600 экз 

 
1405 экз 

4.  
Журналы 

 
9 

 
9 

 
9 

5.  
Газеты 

 
6 

 
6 

 
6 

6.  
Учебники 

 
9127экз 

 
9407 экз 

 
9732 экз 



 

 

 
Рабочее место 
библиотекаря 

  
Читальный зал  

 

 
 
 

Абонемент 

 

 
 


